
12
13

14

15

16

1718
19

20

21

22
23

24
25

26

27
28

29
30
31

33

34

39

40

41

44

51

52

53

54
55

56

57

58

65

64

76

76

77

75

75

37

38
36

35
4

5        

3

2

1

42

43

94
97

98
99
100
101
102
103

104
105

PLANET 600P  L=60

45

46

47

48

49

50

60 61 62 63

1

2

3

106

107

108

109

110
111
112

113

114

TAV 455
12/10/2005

66
67

68
69

70

71

72

73

74

78
79

80
81

82
83

84
8586

89 8887

9091 92 93

ALLEGARE TAV 455/1

32



TAV 455
12/10/2005 PLANET 600P L=60

PLANET 555 ZAOH COVER

POS. REF. DESCRIPTION  N°
1 6802 GRIPPER CAP 2

2 6785 PLANET L/60 TROLLEY SPRING 2

3 6793 FITTING TANK GUIDE 2

4 6369 STAINL.STEEL SCREW 4,2X16 2

5 7199 BASE FOR HOOKING UP PLANET 400/600 2

12 2052 SELF-LOCKING NUT M 12 UNI 7474 2

13 2054 NOTCHED WASHER M12 UNI 8842 2

14 7105 WHEEL D.150 PIVOT NYL 6 M12X30 2

15 7104 FIX WHEEL D IA.150 NYLON 6 2

16 7144 SCREW TE M 10X70 UNI 5737 ZN 2

17 1012 WASHER M 10 UNI 6592 2

18 1012 WASHER M 10 UNI 6592 2

19 7145 SELF-LOCKING NUT .M10 LOW UNI7474 2

20 6835 PLAST. CAP 40X40 2

21 7055 GREY PLANET FRAME 400/600 1

22 6788 FITTING LEVER PIVOT 2

23 7142 SHAFT RING TYPE AND MEAS.8 UNI7435 4

24 6800 CONICAL TOOL HOLDER 2

25 7139 ELASTIC PLUG D.4 L=20 UNI 6873 2

26 130 CAP NUT M 8 UNI 5721 2

27 6790 TANK FITTING LEVER 1

28 7227 SCREW TE M 8X45 UNI 5737 Z.B 2

29 1034 WASHER M 8 UNI 6592 2

30 6791 TANK LEVER CONNECTING ROD 2

31 6786 LOCK COUPLING FOR TANK HOOK 2

32 6787/RIC CONNECTING ROD SPACER 2

33 7140 HEXAG. ZINC-COATED SCREW M8X25 Z B UNI5931 2

34 6789 GUIDE PIVOT FITTING TANK 2

35 7146 SCREW TE M 8X50 Z.B UNI 5737 4

36 1034 WASHER M 8 UNI 6592 4

37 1034 WASHER M 8 UNI 6592 4

38 130 CAP NUT M 8 UNI 5721 4

PLANET 600 STRUCTURE                        

POS. REF. DESCRIPTION  N°
39 6892 THREEPHASE HINGE PLANET 2

40 1052 WASHER 6 4

41 1040 BOLT M 6X45 UNI 5739 4

42 7146 SCREW M8X50 UNI 5737 GALV. 4

43 7086 NOTCHED WASHER M8 UNI 8842 4

44 7198 CARTER FRAME PLANET 400 1

45 6869 GASKET COVER EDGE PLANET PER MT 1

46 1001 SCREW "TE" M 6X16 UNI 5739 2

47 6832 FRAME PLANET 400/600 1

48 1349 NOTCHED WASHER M6 UNI 8842 1

49 1002 WASHER M 6X18X1,5 UNI 6593 4

50 2082 BOLT M 6X20 4

51 6834 SOUND REDUCION LINER 1

52 7268 FILTER PHONO MTP30/AU 800X266X15 1

53 6839 SOUND REDUCTION NET PLANET 1

54 6824 SOUND REDUCER RING NET 2

55 6821 SOUND REDUCER COVER 1

56 3946 SCREW ATF TC CROSS 4,8X9,5 DIN7981 2

57 3946 SCREW ATF TC CROSS 4,8X9,5 DIN7981 4

58 1009 N.V. NOTCHED WASHER M5 UNI 8842 1

59 6871 TOOL HOLDER CARPET THREEPHASE 850 1

60 1006 SCREW PFU TMT PHL 5X20 BLACK 4

61 6841 TUBE D.25 L=430 1

62 1072 HEAD HANDLE SUPPORT 2

63 1301NE RIVET 5X11 BLACK 1

64 3946 SCREW ATF TC CROSS 4,8X9,5 DIN7981 2

65 6843 HOLDER-CABLE HOOK THREEPHASE 1

66 1003 NUT 6 M UNI 5588 4

67 138 FAIRLEAD 1

68 1349 NOTCHED WASHER M6 UNI 8842 4

69 7111 FIXED PLUG 90° 50/70 HZ-IP 67 1

70 7153 SCREW TC HEXAG. M6X20 UNI 5931 4

* 1102 MASS WIRES 2

* 7297 CABLE HOLDER PG16 SHORT W/O NUT 2

* X 1857 ELECT. CABLE IMQ HAR-H05VV-F 4X2,5 M 1

* 7352 ELECTRIC CORD 4X2,5 MT.8,5  W/SOCKET 1

TURBINE GROUP PLANET 600

POS. REF. DESCRIPTION  N°
71 7302 TURBINE 4KW K06 W/CONN. 1

72 7301 DAMPING BASE M10 3

73 1012 WASHER M 10 3

74 1375 NUT 10 MA 3

75 7098 SUPERFLEX TUBE CALOR D.60 PER MT 1

76 3005 HOSE CLAMP 48/68 4

77 7098 SUPERFLEX TUBE CALOR D.60 PER MT 1

78 7361 VALVE 4 KW 1

79 7303 REDUCTION 1"1/4M. 1"F. 1

80 6819 FITTING COUPLING FE ZN 1

81 1009 N.V. NOTCHED WASHER M5 UNI 8842 1

82 3946 SCREW ATF TC CROSS 4,8X9,5 DIN7981 4

83 7015 AUTOMATIC CONNECTION 1/8"M.8/5 1

84 723 HYDROLITIC TUBE 8X5 PER METER BLACK 1

85 7015 AUTOMATIC CONNECTION 1/8"M.8/5 1

86 689 NIPPLE 1/4" F. 1/8" F. 1

87 7013 VACUUM GAUGE D.60 1/4" 1

88 6366 THERMAL SWITCH 6,3-10A 1

89 7283 WALL CASE IP55 1

90 7152 SCREW TE M 4X10 UNI 5739 2

91 1024 GROVER WASHER M4 2

92 998 WASHER M 4 2

93 1854 NUT 4 MA UNI 5588 2

94 7366 FLEX HOSE EPDM ANTISTATIC D.60 P/MT 1

* X 1857 ELECT. CABLE IMQ HAR-H05VV-F 4X2,5 M 1

PLANET 400/600 COVER                      
POS. REF. DESCRIPTION  N°

97 6826 SHAKER-FILTER LOCK 1

98 6893 HEAD KNOB 850 1

99 6830 CONICAL SPRING DIA.53,5 P.9 1

100 7084 NUT M 18X1.5 UNI5588 1

101 6828 WASHER HOLDER SPRING FE ZN 1

102 7143 NOTCHED WASHER M18 UNI 8842 1

103 6827 SHAKER-FILTER LOCK PALLET 2

104 7086 NOTCHED WASHER M8 UNI 8842 2

105 1033 NUT M 8 UNI 5588 2

106 6822 PLANET COVER CURVE 400/600 FE ZN 1

107 1755 BOLT M 5X16 4

108 6872 GASKET COVER ELBOW 400/600 1

109 6831 COVER PLANET 400/600 1

110 1009 N.V. NOTCHED WASHER M5 UNI 8842 4

111 1035 NUT M 5 4

112 6825 GUIDE STAFF FILTER SHAKER 1

113 6829 CONICAL SPRING DIA.60 P.8 1

114 6842 SHAKER-FILTER TREEPHASE BASKET 1

FILTERING KIT PLANET 200                                               REF. 7282

POS. REF. DESCRIPTION  N°
1 7561/850 GASKET X PLANET L=1 1

2 6799 HOLDER-FILTER RING SER.850 1

3 20065 HOSE CLAMP D.460 H=8 1

4 7023 POLYEST.FILTER MOD.850 1


	Pagina 1
	Pagina 2

